
4.00 3.00 4.00 3.00
14.00

0.30

0.30

1.00

1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

2.
00

1.00

0.40

0.30
0.70

2.00

1.00

Client :

Plot No :

Sheet No :

Location :

Sheet Title :

Design By :

Approved By :

.................................

.................................
Drawing By :

Eng. Mosab Talballa

Eng. Alrasheed Kafi

Date : ...........................

Sig. :

G.l G.l

Section A-A

concrete found.

pipe 2"

red brick wall

D- A

D- B

A 03

D- A

Detail- A Detail- B

concrete found.

Truss Section-01


